
	
  

 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	  
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

EECBG/SEP TTA Regional Coordinators
	

AK 

North Marianas 

Guam 

HI 

American Samoa Puerto Rico Virgin Islands 

State Regional Coordinators Local Regional Coordinators 
Chuck Guinn, straguinn@aol.com Marianne Graham, MGraham@icfi.comNortheast­ Northeast­

518-478-0748 603-291-0071 

Chuck Clinton, cclinton@naseo.org Leigh-Golding DeSantis, LDeSantis@icfi.comMid-Atlantic Mid-Atlantic 
703-299-8800 x19 202-862-1202 

Brian Henderson, bhenderson@naseo.org Mitch Brown, MitchBrown@icfi.com Southeast Southeast­1 
404-861-7227 

Jeff Pillon, jpillon@naseo.org 

518-469-7497 

Mitch Brown, MitchBrown@icfi.com Southeast­2 Midwest 
404-861-7227 

Jim Ploger, jploger@naseo.org 

517-580-7626 

Therese Dorau, TDorau@icfi.com Midwest Central 
202-862-2686 

Bill Nesmith, wnesmith@naseo.org 

785-383-2557 

Zach Abrams, ZAbrams@icfi.com North­Central Northwest­
503-580-4499 646-334-1174 

Jim Arwood, jarwood@naseo.org Zach Abrams, ZAbrams@icfi.com Southwest South­Central 
646-334-1174 

Katy Newhouse, KNewhouse@icfi.com 

602-468-1702 

Northwest ­
503-525-6185 

Caroline Cochran, CCochran@icfi.comWest ­Tribal Regional Coordinator 415-677-7125 

­James Truitt, jtruitt@icfi.com Monica Andrews, MAndrews@icfi.com Southwest ­
202-287-6196 703-218-2590 
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